SANINDUSA 60 Reflex basin

60 Reflex basin - White

112310004 5604815103564

Description Features
- With overflow ring

Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - With overflow
rupture. - Fixing kit included

Technical Information

52 mm
60 mm
83 mm

15.20 kg

Reflex
Basins
Round
Vitreous China
Wall hung
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SANINDUSA 60 Reflex basin

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
52x60x83 mm

112310054
5604815105681
15.20 kg

Downloads
Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

112310 CAD 2D (DXF), 112310 CAD 3D (DXF) , 112310 CAD 3D 2 (DXF) ,

112310 DT (PDF) ,
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